L0700061180

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Cit	ry/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	me)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
		į

Office Use Only



300103974843

06/08/07--01026--009 **155.00



COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations						
SUBJECT: Little Manatee Group	p LLC					
		iability Compar	ıy)	-		
The enclosed Articles of Organization and	fee(s) are subn	nitted for filing.				
Please return all correspondence concerning	ng this matter to	the following:				
Irene Chen						
	(Nan	ne of Person)				
Trans-Global Products,	Inc.					• •
		n/Company)				— J
3825 Henderson Blvd	, Suite 30	5		ŗ		**************************************
	(.	Address)			- U	— ; <u> </u>
Tampa, FL 33629) K (!) £		
	(City/Sta	te and Zip Code)		•		
For further information concerning this ma	tter, please call	:				
Irene Chen	at (813	839-906	0		
(Name of Person)		(Area Code	& Daytime To	elephone Numbe	r)	
Enclosed is a check for the following a	mount:			•		
\$125.00 Filing Fee \$130.00 Filing Fee \$130.00 Filing Fee Certificate of S	tatus C	3155.00 File Certified Copy Edditional copy is	_	S160.00 Certificate of Certified Conditional condition	ору	Z
Mailing Address Registration Sect Division of Corp P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL	tion porations	Registratio Division o Clifton Bu 2661 Exec	f Corporation	ns		

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

Little Manatee Group LLC (Must end with the words "Limited Liability Compa	any, "Limited Company" or their abbreviation "LLC," or "L.C.,")
Company of the control of the contro	and a series are a series and a
ARTICLE II - Address:	
The mailing address and street address	of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
3825 Henderson Blvd, Suite 305	3825 Henderson Blvd, Suite 305
Tampa, FL 33629	Tampa, FL 33629
	s of the registered agent are:
Helle Chen	Figure 1 to the contract of th
Helle Chen	Name
3825 Henderson Bl	Name
3825 Henderson Bl	Ivd, Suite 305

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED) Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

TALC S
TALC:
TALE A
57. T

5 t

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.

(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)

Irene Chen

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY LITTLE MANATEE GROUP LLC

ATTACHMENT TO ARTICLE IV

MGRM

IRENE CHEN

3825 HENDERSON BLVD STE 305

TAMPA, FL 33629

TALLAHISSEE FINDING